
Brown & Brown Quote Services Team 

At Pathward, a team of professionals is assigned specifically to provide finance 

quotes for Brown & Brown business. 

Quoting support is available business days until 7:00 PM CST. 

A tailor‐made email address is available exclusively for Brown & Brown finance 

quotes and routes directly to your team at Pathward. 

Email quote requests to BBQUOTE@PATHWARD.COM 

Quoting Team: 

Eastern Region –  Phone: 800‐299‐5626 (800‐299‐LOAN) 

Michelle Tkacy ‐ National Account Executive • Ext 45468 • Email: mtkacy@pathward.com 

Greg Estrada ‐ National Account Executive • Ext 45424 • Email:  gestrada@pathward.com  

Central Region –  Phone: 800‐299‐5626 

Greg Estrada ‐ National Account Executive • Ext 45424 • Email: gestrada@pathward.com 

Jere Freel ‐ National Account Executive • Ext 45455 • Email: jfreel@pathward.com 

Western Region  –  Phone:  800‐347‐4986 

Laney Naughton ‐ National Account Executive • Ext 46911 • Email: lnaughton@pathward.com 

Nancy Gutierrez ‐ Senior Account Executive • Ext 46902 • Email:  nguiterrez@pathward.com 

Executive Liaison: 

Eric Sepci –  President 

Ph:  518‐477‐0146  Email: esepci@pathward.com 

www.pathward.com/premiumfinance/forbb 
Accessible via your smartphone or tablet 
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